
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12599 12422 12131 11873 11659 11453 11250 11111 10980 10865 10744 10717 10730 10763 10633 10475 10568 11255 11768 12193 12515 12848 13107 13198 292,761
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 683 684 686 677 667 673 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,502
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 683 684 686 677 667 673 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,502
PKLGU4 170 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 148 176 180 176 3,919
PKLGU5 399 352 311 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 273 370 407 412 407 8,092
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 684 683 684 686 677 667 673 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 684 683 684 686 677 667 673 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 684 683 684 686 677 667 673 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 684 683 684 686 677 667 673 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 684 683 684 686 677 667 673 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 211 211 211 211 208 202 203 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,216
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 211 211 211 211 208 202 203 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,216
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 211 211 211 211 208 202 203 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,216
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 353 331 310 298 290 290 290 290 285 274 276 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,304
PGPSBK3A 130 116 97 95 106 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 105 104 124 126 126 2,619
PGPSBK3B 130 115 97 95 106 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 104 103 123 124 125 2,605
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 177 213 175 128 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 140 155 213 213 213 213 213 4,494
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 177 213 175 128 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 140 155 213 213 213 213 213 4,493
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 177 213 175 128 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 140 154 213 213 213 213 213 4,493
SGRIGT11 181 158 131 130 145 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 141 141 167 169 170 3,573
SGRIGT12 182 144 91 90 118 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 112 111 162 164 166 3,007
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 325 350 323 290 273 257 249 243 243 243 243 239 230 232 298 309 350 350 350 350 350 7,774
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 332 309 297 288 287 287 288 281 270 272 332 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,189
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 332 309 296 286 287 287 286 281 268 272 332 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,075
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 336 318 294 282 272 273 273 272 267 254 258 318 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,937
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 336 318 294 283 272 273 273 272 267 254 258 318 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,973
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,120
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 162 164 166 2,008
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 78 82 1,508
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 82 307
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 136
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 76 80 699
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 500
SYPS 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 46 46 46 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 29 7 13 34 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 38 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 900 900 900 1107 961 1167 1370 1509 1640 1755 1876 1903 1890 1857 1987 2145 2052 1365 1212 900 900 900 900 900 27,444

TOTAL GEN 12469 12292 12001 11743 11529 11323 11120 10981 10850 10735 10614 10587 10600 10633 10503 10345 10438 11125 11638 12063 12385 12718 12977 13068 289,641

08-Sep-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13053 12848 12716 12822 12956 13056 13040 13031 13013 12928 12712 12423 12232 12171 12404 12977 13252 13222 13122 13018 12874 12776 12576 12443 292,761
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,502
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,502
PKLGU4 157 176 155 226 210 158 151 201 183 245 200 140 140 140 140 231 205 179 179 237 180 181 174 140 3,919
PKLGU5 381 407 380 415 415 383 374 415 415 415 415 286 260 260 267 415 415 411 411 415 412 414 405 306 8,092
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,216
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,216
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,216
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,304
PGPSBK3A 130 124 113 113 130 130 130 124 124 125 104 104 95 95 104 129 111 116 116 121 119 113 104 104 2,619
PGPSBK3B 130 123 112 112 130 130 130 123 123 124 104 103 95 95 103 128 111 115 115 119 115 112 103 103 2,605
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 204 205 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,494
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 204 204 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,493
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 204 204 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,493
SGRIGT11 181 167 155 155 181 181 186 167 167 168 142 141 130 130 141 173 154 158 158 163 158 155 141 141 3,573
SGRIGT12 181 162 137 137 182 181 186 160 162 162 113 111 90 90 111 172 135 143 143 153 144 137 111 111 3,007
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,774
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,189
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,075
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,937
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,973
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,120
SGRIGT13 181 162 137 137 181 181 186 160 162 162 113 111 90 90 111 172 135 143 143 153 144 137 111 111 2,008
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 187
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 90 85 60 60 60 60 60 1,508
KNYR 2 60 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 90 85 0 0 0 0 0 307
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 136
TMGR 1 55 30 30 30 30 55 40 84 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 75 75 75 43 30 30 30 30 699
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 21
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 94 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 35 23 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 1065 1026 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 27,444

TOTAL GEN 12923 12718 12586 12692 12826 12926 12910 12901 12883 12798 12582 12293 12102 12041 12274 12847 13122 13092 12992 12888 12744 12646 12446 12313 289,641


